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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 3a Etapa
ECPA 24/ 25/ Abril 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 3a etapa

Sabado

Regularidade Modernos

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km ._._.
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24/04/2021 13:50
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Qualify (50:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:51.113 +2.428 14:08:39.283
(87) MARCELO GIOS 3 1:50.079 +1.394 14:10:29.362
1 1:44.456 +7.585 14:06:32.915 4 1:49.760 +1.075 14:12:19.122
2 1:52.440 +15.569 14:08:25.355 5 1:49.407 +0.722 14:14:08.529
3 1:57.078 +20.207 14:10:22.433 6 1:48.886 +0.201 14:15:57.415
4 2:39.891 +1:03.020 14:13:02.324 7 1:48.685 | - 14:17:46.100
5 1:37.029 +0.158 14:14:39.353 8 3:30.965 +1:42.280 14:21:17.065
6 1:37.016 +0.145 14:16:16.369 9 1:49.933 +1.248 14:23:06.998
7 1:37.610 +0.739 14:17:53.979 10 1:49.737 +1.052 14:24:56.735
8 1:37.308 +0.437 14:19:31.287 " 1:49.935 +1.250 14:26:46.670
9 1:36.995 +0.124 14:21:08.282 12 1:49.501 +0.816 14:28:36.171
10 1:37.387 +0.516 14:22:45.669 13 1:49.577 +0.892 14:30:25.748
11 1:37.703 +0.832 14:24:23.372 14 1:49.770 +1.085 14:32:15.518
12 1:38.261 +1.390 14:26:01.633 15 1:50.382 +1.697 14:34:05.900
13 1:37.011 +0.140 14:27:38.644 16 1:49.436 +0.751 14:35:55.336
14 1:36.871 - 14:29:15.515 17 1:50.100 +1.415 14:37:45.436
15 1:37.515 +0.644 14:30:53.030 18 1:49.834 +1.149 14:39:35.270
16 1:37.339 +0.468 14:32:30.369 19 1:50.551 +1.866 14:41:25.821
17 1:37.165 +0.294 14:34:07.534 20 1:49.926 +1.241 14:43:15.747
18 1:37.563 +0.692 14:35:45.097 21 1:49.456 +0.771 14:45:05.203
19 1:37.252 +0.381 14:37:22.349 22 1:51.713 +3.028 14:46:56.916
20 1:36.904 +0.033 14:38:59.253 23 1:49.692 +1.007 14:48:46.608
21 1:37.393 +0.522 14:40:36.646 24 1:49.819 +1.134 14:50:36.427
22 1:37.361 +0.490 14:42:14.007 25 1:49.836 +1.151 14:52:26.263
23 1:37.236 +0.365 14:43:51.243 26 1:49.612 +0.927 14:54:15.875
24 1:37.348 +0.477 14:45:28.591 27 1:49.724 +1.039 14:56:05.599
25 1:37.320 +0.449 14:47:05.911
26 1:37.325 +0.454 14:48:43.236
27 1:37.361 +0.490 14:50:20.597
28 1:37.591 +0.720 14:51:58.188
29 1:37.368 +0.497 14:53:35.556
30 1:37.300 +0.429 14:55:12.856
(76) AGNALDO FORTE PEREIRA
1 1:51.412 +12.906 14:06:43.486
2 1:47.705 +9.199 14:08:31.191
3 1:51.670 +13.164 14:10:22.861
4 1:50.750 +12.244 14:12:13.611
5 1:50.942 +12.436 14:14:04.553
6 1:47.781 +9.275 14:15:52.334
7 1:46.718 +8.212 14:17:39.052
8 1:42.674 +4.168 14:19:21.726
9 1:42.427 +3.921 14:21:04.153
10 1:39.241 +0.735 14:22:43.394
11 1:38.506 - 14:24:21.900
12 1:41.060 +2.554 14:26:02.960
13 1:40.798 +2.292 14:27:43.758
14 1:40.335 +1.829 14:29:24.093
15 1:42.419 +3.913 14:31:06.512
16 1:46.192 +7.686 14:32:52.704
17 1:45.443 +6.937 14:34:38.147
18 1:54.311 +15.805 14:36:32.458
19 1:44.298 +5.792 14:38:16.756
20 1:40.841 +2.335 14:39:57.597
21 1:44.566 +6.060 14:41:42.163
22 1:43.811 +5.305 14:43:25.974
23 1:45.457 +6.951 14:45:11.431
24 1:43.330 +4.824 14:46:54.761
25 1:40.042 +1.536 14:48:34.803
26 1:39.027 +0.521 14:50:13.830
27 1:45.274 +6.768 14:51:59.104
28 1:40.000 +1.494 14:53:39.104
29 1:41.310 +2.804 14:55:20.414
(86) GUSTAVO LOEFFLER
1 1:51.706 +3.021 14:06:48.170
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